Backflow Prevention Time Again

News Release Date
03-04-2024

The City of Whitesboro has partnered with SC Tracking Solutions at (866) 232-0174. This
program is designed to prevent contaminants from entering water lines that go directly to your
location and to the overall water distribution system. To ensure that your assembly remains in
compliance with state and local regulations, please contact TCEQ licensed Backflow Prevention
Assembly Tester (BPAT) to have the appropriate assemblies tested. For a list of TECQ licensed
BPATSs, contact SC Tracking Solutions https://www.sctrackingsoutions.com/and click Need a
Service Provider.

Your technician will enter your catalog number online. You will be charged a fee by the
technician and your results will be posted to SC Tracking and the City of Whitesboro.

Thank you for your cooperation in protecting our drinking water.

John White

City of Whitesboro Support Services

Past List
of Licensed BPAT
Contractor ID Name City StateZip  Company Phone
1-A FIRE & DOMESTIC 817-232-
1-A FIRE & SAGINAW TX 76179HOFMANN, DAVID
TESTING 5577
903-814-
ADCOCK DONNY ADCOCK DENISON TX 75021BACKFLOW SOLUTIONS

2508


https://www.whitesboro.org/publicworks/page/backflow-prevention-time-again
https://www.sctrackingsoutions.com/

ANCELMO  JESUS ANCELMO

BA BACKFLO BRAD HINKEBEIN

BARRON RON BARRON

ALL TEST SERVICE
CHRISTPHER

SOLUTIONS
GRANT DONNIE R GRANT
KEN KENNETH A
CARTWR CARTWRIGHT
MCCANN AMOS T McCANN

NEWLANDJAY JAY NEWLAND

NORTH TEX JOHN DAVIS

RIGOBERTO
PRIME

HERNANDEZ
TMS BRUCE TAYLOR

DALLAS

TX

McKINNEY TX

ARLINGTON TX

ARGYLE

KELLER

DENTON

MADILL

HOWE

TX

TX

TX

OK

TX

PRINCETON TX

ARLINGTON TX

DENISON

TOTAL FIRE TOTAL FIRE & SAFETY DALLAS

TX

TX

75227 TOTAL FIRE & SAFETY

BA BACKFLOW TESTING
75070
SERVICES

BARRON IRRIGATION
76001
REPAIR

ALL TEST SERVICE
76226
SOLUTIONS

ALL TEST BACKFLOW
76248
PREVENTION

KALAN BLU FENIX
76205
BACKFLOW

73446 AMOS T McCANN

NEWLAND
75459
WATERWORKS

NORTH TEXAS
75407
BACKFLOW

76003 PRIME LANDSCAPE

TAYLOR MADE
76273
BACKFLOW

75227 TOTAL FIRE & SAFETY

214-381-
6116

469-733-
3907

817-507-
8316

817-329-
0856

214-415-
7864

940-367-
4819

580-380-
9647

469-406-
7613

469-231-
6623

817-829-
5314

903-821-
9016

214-381-
6116



TOTAL PLUM JOE GILLISPIE DECATUR TX 76234 O1ALPLUMBING 940-627-
SOLUTIONS 4445

UNIQUE SOLUTIONS 903-271-

DY BLAIR ALERA K 747
UNIQUE O ¢ © 3OIRRIGATION 9711
903-893-
WILLIAMS D DAN E WILLIAMS DENISON TX 75020SISEMORE SERVICES 0801

PPOSITIVIE ENERGY 903-821-
WORTHAM  KIRK WORTHAM POTTSBOROTX 75076
SOLUTIONS 2554



