Backflow Prevention Time Again

News Release Date 03-04-2024

The City of Whitesboro has partnered with SC Tracking Solutions at **(866) 232-0174**. This program is designed to prevent contaminants from entering water lines that go directly to your location and to the overall water distribution system. To ensure that your assembly remains in compliance with state and local regulations, please contact TCEQ licensed Backflow Prevention Assembly Tester (BPAT) to have the appropriate assemblies tested. For a list of TECQ licensed BPATs, contact SC Tracking Solutions https://www.sctrackingsoutions.com/ and click Need a Service Provider.

Your technician will enter your catalog number online. You will be charged a fee by the technician and your results will be posted to SC Tracking and the City of Whitesboro.

Thank you for your cooperation in protecting our drinking water.

John White

of Licensed BPAT

City of Whitesboro Support Services

Contractor II) Name	City	State	eZip	Company	Phone
1-A FIRE &	1-A FIRE & DOMESTIC TESTING	SAGINAW	TX	76179	HOFMANN, DAVID	817-232- 5577
ADCOCK	DONNY ADCOCK	DENISON	TX	75022	L BACKFLOW SOLUTIONS	903-814- 2508

Past List

ANCELMO	JESUS ANCELMO	DALLAS	TX	75227TOTAL FIRE & SAFETY	214-381- 6116
BA BACKFLO	BRAD HINKEBEIN	McKINNEY	TX	75070 BA BACKFLOW TESTING SERVICES	469-733- 3907
BARRON	RON BARRON	ARLINGTON	TX	76001 BARRON IRRIGATION REPAIR	817-507- 8316
CHRISTPHER	ALL TEST SERVICE SOLUTIONS	ARGYLE	TX	76226 ALL TEST SERVICE SOLUTIONS	817-329- 0856
GRANT	DONNIE R GRANT	KELLER	TX	76248 ALL TEST BACKFLOW PREVENTION	214-415- 7864
KEN CARTWR	KENNETH A CARTWRIGHT	DENTON	TX	76205 KALAN BLU FENIX BACKFLOW	940-367- 4819
MCCANN	AMOS T McCANN	MADILL	OK	73446AMOS T McCANN	580-380- 9647
NEWLANDJAY	JAY NEWLAND	HOWE	TX	75459 NEWLAND WATERWORKS	469-406- 7613
NORTH TEX	JOHN DAVIS	PRINCETON	TX	75407 NORTH TEXAS BACKFLOW	469-231- 6623
PRIME	RIGOBERTO HERNANDEZ	ARLINGTON	TX	76003 PRIME LANDSCAPE	817-829- 5314
TMS	BRUCE TAYLOR	DENISON	TX	76273 TAYLOR MADE BACKFLOW	903-821- 9016
TOTAL FIRE	TOTAL FIRE & SAFETY	DALLAS	ТХ	75227TOTAL FIRE & SAFETY	214-381- 6116

TOTAL PLUM	JOE GILLISPIE	DECATUR	TX	76234 TOTAL PLUMBING SOLUTIONS	940-627- 4445
UNIQUE	CODY BLAIR	CALERA	OK	74730 UNIQUE SOLUTIONS IRRIGATION	903-271- 9711
WILLIAMS D	DAN E WILLIAMS	DENISON	TX	75020SISEMORE SERVICES	903-893- 0801
WORTHAM	KIRK WORTHAM	POTTSBORG	ХТС	75076 PPOSITIVIE ENERGY SOLUTIONS	903-821- 2554